
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 JALARMY ROAD AND LAKE MINNEOLA 
SHORES ROUNDABOUT

507 days Sun 7/14/24 Tue 12/2/25

2 30% Design Phase 30 days Sun 7/14/24 Mon 8/12/24

3 Fastest Path and Truck Turn Analysis 30 days Sun 7/14/24 Mon 8/12/24

4 60% Design Phase 388 days Tue 8/13/24 Thu 9/4/25

5 60% Design Plans Preparation 363 days Tue 8/13/24 Sun 8/10/25

6 QC 60% Plans 10 days Wed 8/6/25 Fri 8/15/25

7 Submittal to County (60% Plans) 1 day Fri 8/15/25 Fri 8/15/25

8 County Review (60% Plans) 20 days Sat 8/16/25 Thu 9/4/25

9 90% Design Phase 65 days Fri 9/5/25 Sat 11/8/25

10 90% Design Plans Preparation 40 days Fri 9/5/25 Tue 10/14/25

11 QC 90% Plans 5 days Wed 10/15/25 Sun 10/19/25

12 Submittal to County (90% Plans) 1 day Sun 10/19/25 Sun 10/19/25

13 County Review (90% Plans) 20 days Mon 10/20/25 Sat 11/8/25

14 100% (Final) Design Phase 25 days Sat 11/8/25 Tue 12/2/25

15 100% (Final) Design Plans Preparation 20 days Sat 11/8/25 Thu 11/27/25

16 QC Final Plans 10 days Sun 11/23/25 Tue 12/2/25

17 Submit Final Plans and Specifications 1 day Tue 12/2/25 Tue 12/2/25

18 Utility Coordination 79 days Sat 8/16/25 Sun 11/2/25

19 Initial Utility Coordination 5 days Sat 8/16/25 Wed 8/20/25

20 Utility Coordination (RGBs) 32 days Thu 8/21/25 Sun 9/21/25

21 Utility Coordination (Relocation Resolution) 21 days Mon 9/22/25 Sun 10/12/25

22 Utility Work Schedules 21 days Mon 10/13/25 Sun 11/2/25

23 Permitting 58 days Mon 8/11/25 Tue 10/7/25

24 SJRWMD Pre-Apps 5 days Mon 8/11/25 Fri 8/15/25

25 Permitting Exemption Request 21 days Sat 8/16/25 Fri 9/5/25

26 SJRWMD/ACOE Permitting 30 days Mon 9/8/25 Tue 10/7/25
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